Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,993

7,216

R$
1,200.00

22-12-2017

22-12-2017

22-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
INSTALACAO DE
CADEIRA
ODONTOLOGICA
DAS UNIDADE
BASICA DE
SAUDE.
DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE - SEMSA.




